File #: 2171-2022 Version: 1 Type: Ordinance Status: Passed File created: 7/15/2022 In control: Workforce Development Committee On agenda: 7/25/2022 Final action: 7/27/2022 Title: To authorize the City Clerk to enter into a grant agreement with Creating Central Ohio Futures in support of their job training programs; to authorize an appropriation and expenditure within the Jobs Growth subfund; and to declare an emergency. (\$50,000.00) Sponsors: Rob Dorans Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 2171-2022 Date Ver. Action By Action Attest Original City CLERK Attest			City of Columbus			Office of City Clerk 90 West Broad Street Columbus OH 43215-9015 columbuscitycouncil.org
Type:OrdinanceStatus:PassedFile created:7/15/2022In control:Workforce Development CommitteeOn agenda:7/25/2022Final action:7/27/2022Title:To authorize the City Clerk to enter into a grant agreement with Creating Central Ohio Futures in support of their job training programs; to authorize an appropriation and expenditure within the Jobs Growth subfund; and to declare an emergency. (\$50,000.00)Sponsors:Rob DoransIndexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. 2171-2022DateVer. Action ByActionResult	YYYYYXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Legislation Details				
File created:7/15/2022In control:Workforce Development CommitteeOn agenda:7/25/2022Final action:7/27/2022Title:To authorize the City Clerk to enter into a grant agreement with Creating Central Ohio Futures in support of their job training programs; to authorize an appropriation and expenditure within the Jobs Growth subfund; and to declare an emergency. (\$50,000.00)Sponsors:Rob DoransIndexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. 2171-2022DateVer. Action ByActionResult	File #:	217 ⁻	1-2022 Version: 1			
On agenda:7/25/2022Final action:7/27/2022Title:To authorize the City Clerk to enter into a grant agreement with Creating Central Ohio Futures in support of their job training programs; to authorize an appropriation and expenditure within the Jobs Growth subfund; and to declare an emergency. (\$50,000.00)Sponsors:Rob DoransIndexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. 2171-2022DateVer. Action ByActionResult	Туре:	Ordi	nance	Status:	Passed	
Title:To authorize the City Clerk to enter into a grant agreement with Creating Central Ohio Futures in support of their job training programs; to authorize an appropriation and expenditure within the Jobs Growth subfund; and to declare an emergency. (\$50,000.00)Sponsors:Rob DoransIndexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. 2171-2022DateVer. Action ByAction	File created:	7/15	/2022	In control:	Workforce Development Co	ommittee
Support of their job training programs; to authorize an appropriation and expenditure within the Jobs Growth subfund; and to declare an emergency. (\$50,000.00) Sponsors: Rob Dorans Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 2171-2022 Date Ver. Action By Action Result	On agenda:	7/25	/2022	Final action	: 7/27/2022	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 2171-2022 Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	support of their job training programs; to authorize an appropriation and expenditure within the Jobs				
Code sections: Attachments: 1. 2171-2022 Date Ver. Action By Action	Sponsors:	Rob Dorans				
Attachments:1. 2171-2022DateVer.Action ByActionResult	Indexes:					
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Code sections:					
	Attachments:	1. 2171-2022				
7/27/2022 1 CITY CLERK Attest	Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Action	Result
	7/27/2022	1	CITY CLERK	l	Attest	
7/26/2022 1 ACTING MAYOR Signed	7/26/2022	1	ACTING MAYOR	S	Signed	
7/25/2022 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed	7/25/2022	1	COUNCIL PRESIDENT	\$	Signed	
7/25/20221Columbus City CouncilApprovedPass	7/25/2022	1	Columbus City Council	1	Approved	Pass